Pipeline
• Silver brazing on piping joints for maximum leak prevention
• System is designed to accommodate future expansion needs
• Optional external filter provides easy replacement of filter element
• Optional master shutoff valves
• Headers have been tested to withstand high cylinder pressure
• Wall or floor mount available
Features

* Connections can be changed to meet DIN, BS or other standards
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Genstar Technologies Company, Inc. 4525 Edison Avenue, Chino, CA 91710     T. 909.606.2726     F.909.606.6485     www.gentec.com
GM2-T Series Automatic Manifold System
Manifold System Layouts
Standard Layout “L” shape Layout U shape Layout Crossover Layout Staggered Layout
Example: GM2-TL-O2-U-(5L-5R-S2) indicates a 5*5 oxygen cylinder touch screen automatic manifold system. Distance between two cylinders is 10” on standard horizontal layout.
GM2-TL-O2-U-(0-0) indicates an oxygen changeover system with filters and master shutoff valves.
GM2-TL-O2-U indicates an oxygen changeover system only.
GM2-T L    - O2    - U    - （5L   -    5R    - S 2）
Series Delivery
Pressure
Gas
Service
Color
Code
Number of Cylinders
(left-hand / right-hand)
Manifold System
Layout
Cylinder Valve
Spacing
GM2-T USA Standard                 EN Standard
L: 55 psi (380 kPa)          L: 72.5 psi (5 bar)
M: 100 psi (690 kPa)       M: 116 psi (8 bar)
H: 185 psi (1270 kPa)      H: 145 psi (10 bar)
O2: Oxygen
AIR: Air
CO2: Carbon
        Dioxide
IN: Ar, He, N2
E: ISO 32
U: NFPA 99
    (USA)
1L-2R: One cylinder on the left,
            Two cylinders on the Right
5L-5R: Five cylinders on the left,
            Five cylinders on the Right
0-0: Left and Right side each with
          filter and master shutoff valve
Note: Direction of piping (Right or Left) is
          indicated by facing the manifold.
S: Standard layout
L: “L” Shape layout
U: “U” shape layout
D: Crossover layout
X: Staggered layout
1: 5” (127 mm)
2: 10” (254 mm)
3: 13” (330 mm)
4: 18” (457 mm)
W
H